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Hajénév
Helena
Esse 990
Labad X
Paquita
Fortély
Széltold
Madicken
Papagena
Bobita
Rose
EXULTATE
MANUAL
Antares
Bonifacio

Dancing
Queen

Melany
Mobius
Péter-Pal

Mérges Raja

Falco
Puffin

Engem szeress
Bossa Nova

Tipus

Scholtz 32
Esse 990
Xp33
VG-35 XS/E
11mOD
TOP 34 Regatta
DB1
8MOD
Scholtz 32
Beneteau First 30
Dehler 33
11m One Design
Wing 34
Scholtz 32

Speeder 40
Elan E3
8 mOD
Onyx 850
Enter 36
Scholtz 22
Elan 333
Nautic 330
Dehler 33

2019. évi Bahart Regatta Kupasorozat
Siéfok Il. fordulé
YS l. osztaly eredmény

Vitorla
szam
1344
GER 9907
3301
1053
HUN 1151
5901
85
105
1086
1510
HUN-972
158
11904
911

HUN 1
1635
HUN 36
284
963
H-1015
333
883
1452

Egysiilet
VV SE

FKVE
Juné SE
Fonyddi Vitorlds Egyesiilet
VESC

Alu Ese
VVE Balatonfoldvar
Balatoni Yacht Club
Foldvar Yacht Club
Magyar Telekom DSC
Balatoni Yacht Club
Svsk

Karsailing VSE
wind se
AVIS SE
TVSK
Fonyodi Kormoran VE

Vizisport és Vitorlas Egy. Bfoldvar

Kormanyos

Varga Huba
Burger Karoly
Labady Zsolt
Rakdczi Gabor
Mucsi Laszlé
Lehoczky Adam
Daniel Marcell
Kisdardéczi Janos
Kétszeri Csaba
dr.Gyuricza Péter
Gidofalvy Elemér
Zeold Laszlo
Lébényi Péter
Ganczer Péter

Strakovits Istvan
Gila Zoltan
Gacsalyi Marton
Gosztonyi Pal
Lichtner Laszlo
Molnar Déniel
Cselényi Botond
Schimert Péter
Nagy Zsolt

YS
szam
91
85
91
83
90
93
87
91

96
93
90
95
91

90
96
91
89
95
97
98
91

Befutasi
idé
13:03:04
12:58:11
13:11:26
12:56:43
13:11:42
13:18:40
13:16:50
13:29:00
13:30:19
13:48:20
13:41:14
13:34:50
13:48:36
13:41:25

13:39:27
13:55:52
13:43:57
13:40:24
13:57:51
14:29:04
14:50:15
14:38:45
14:50:35
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Kiscsillag
GARUDA

Barbi

Hajonév
Vangelis
Hulldmtancos
Onix
Pisner Ur
St. ElImo
Nadszal
Eva
PetAk
Triton
Re-Life
AQUAMARIN
Rozdlia
Blondy
KOSzZA
Macska
Apollo
Atlantic

MALAR 30

Beneteau First
33,7

Tipus

Conquest 35
Regina

Bavaria 32 Holiday

Enter 28
Regina
First 25
Hboat

Focus 750
Bavaria34 C
Sudar regatta
H-boot
Dolfin 28
Jeaneaou 24
Regina OK
Dolphin 26
Cobra33

Beneteau First Class 8

66

Balmoral VSE

2019. évi Bahart Regatta Kupasorozat

Siofok Il. fordulé
YS Il. osztdly eredmény

Vitorla szam

1081
RAX-290
868
970
HUN 847
HUN 2501
Hun 1711
7503
HUN 7777
Hun 194
488
HUN 865
15501

HUN 656
1582
72879

Egysiilet

BS Fizf6
ASE
Spartacus VE

KYK VSE
AVIS SE
BHSE
Fonyddi Kormoranok
OVE
Avis
TVSK
VSC

Vveb
n.a.
AVIS SE
HYC

Jenei Zsolt
Dr. Nagy Akos

Gyorgy

Ercsey Aron

Kormanyos

Dénes Istvan
Dr Szalay Zoltan
Dobos Attila
Ligeti Zoltan
Dr. Kelemen Péter Maté
Miké Dénes
Racz Laszld
Halenar Istvan
Bodnar Imre
Fadgyas Jozsef
Komondi Pal
Kiss Janos
Horvath Garaba Kinga
LIZAK JANOS
Zsigmond Csaba
Gergely Csaba
Andrej Seruga

99

82

98

YS
szam
103
104
105
104
104
109
107
102
104
103
107
106
102
104
108
102
103

16:22:04

DNS

DNS

Befutasi idé

13:38:00
13:48:37
13:58:25
14:09:37
14:15:59
14:30:03
14:27:05
14:14:48
14:20:46
14:23:56
14:34:30
14:33:49
14:32:36
14:38:38
14:58:40
14:42:08
15:02:47
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Berzel
Virtuelle
Honolulu Star
Szélmény
SunDance
Borica
Aliz
Szerencsés |l
GO6zbotrany

Hajonév
VIG
Penny
Csibor
Vagdany
75062
Hablaty
Ginita
Albatrosz
Fishbone
Solaris
Windy
Napsugar
VILLA NEGRA

Atlante
Skipper 28
Sudar Regatta
Bav 33
Jeanneau S0i32

Jeanneau Sun O.

Dixie 32
Dolfin 26
Bavaria 960

Tipus
MEISNER MEBA
B25
Balaton 19
Amethyst 28
Sportina 682
Sportina 682
Catalina 28 MKII
Balaton 25
Rebell
Balaton25

Beneteau First 24

Sunbeam?22
MAXI 77

1059
1413
58
1607
1653

1223
960

TVSK
Kars Sailing

BAHART

2019. évi Bahart Regatta Kupasorozat

Siofok lll. fordulo
YS Il. osztdly eredmény

Vitorla szam
1977
4321
1420
1719

Uo 674
HUN-43
4331

Hu670
1232
HUN 1458

1646

Egysiilet
wind-se
AVIS SE

Keszthelyi Yacht Club
AVIS SE
Avis SE
AVIS SE
VVEB
Penge VSE
VGYE

Debreczeni Béla
Orsolics Zsolt

Csontos Alajos
Illinger Andras
Molnar Attila
Kirdly Gabor

Madarassy Csaba

Magyar Istvan
Haller Laszlo

Kormanyos
ViG JANOS
Fazekas Akos
Simon Pal
Mayer Tamas
Weber Zséfia
Stankovics Réka
Fehér Attila
Baumann Kristof
El& Tibor
Gergely Laszlo
Dr. Toth Maté
Szabd Janos
Horvath Janos

108
109
103
104
105
101
102
108
103

15:29:59
15:43:15
15:30:26
15:39:36
16:20:24
16:09:39
16:41:00
RET
DNF

YS szam Befutasi idé

114
115
123
110
113
111
112
115
113
115
114
115
118

14:12:36
14:34:42
15:14:23
14:42:26
14:58:38
15:06:02
15:18:16
15:39:56
15:43:55
16:11:56
16:22:14
16:36:22
16:59:23



1l SzOkevény Dehler Sprinta 23 1044 Serényi Gyorgy 114 RET
I Boszorkany TWISTER 800 Csuka Tamads 112 RET
1l Kincsem Balaton 25 THE-YKA Adam Andras 115 DNF






